LOT #21
ICE Frankenstein 1505]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

10
68
-12
17

10

BASE PRICE

$2,500

1505]
20402230

05/14/2021

REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
BLK

OCC X-tra Eazy 708X

PCC OAO Obadiah 1206X

996
Butt & Gut: 9
Frame Score:
Scrotal: 38
Dam Age: 7
Dam Weight: 930
Dam Udder Score: 7
Dam Frame Score: 15
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