

LOT #21

**ICE Frankenstein 1505J**



Tag #:	1505J
Registration #:	20402230
Date of Birth:	05/14/2021
Breed:	REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
Color:	BLK
Sire:	OCC X-tra Eazy 708X
Maternal Grandsire:	PCC OAO Obadiah 1206X
Weight:	996

**Additional Details:**

Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	9
Birth Weight:	68	Frame Score:	2
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Scrotal:	38
BW EPD:	-1.2	Dam Age:	7
Milk EPD:	17	Dam Weight:	930
Disposition:	9	Dam Udder Score:	7
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	1.5
Calving Ease:	9		